
LEEUWEN  

No. Naam punt uit

1 Henk van Gool 6 7

2 Maarten Strijbos 6 7

3 Geert Hovens 3 7

4 Peter Schoeber 2,5 7

5 Nico van der Hoogt 2 7

6 Joshua Ekker 1,5 7

TIJGERS

No. Naam punt uit

1 Bas van der Grinten 5 7

2 Johan Jacobs 4,5 6

3 Robert Meilink 4 7

4 Marc van der Lee 3,5 7

5 Piet Thijssen 3,5 7

6 Peppe de Martino 2 4

7 Hans Leenders 1,5 6

8 Frans Hol 1 6

OLIFANTEN

No. Naam punt uit

1 Hartmut Anders 4,5 6

2 John de Laat 4,5 7

3 Nikita Gyrych 3,5 6

4 Gerard in 't Veld 3 6

5 Mart Dael 3 7

6 Frank van Overbeek 2,5 6

7 John Stikkelbroeck 2,5 7

8 Peter Smith 1,5 5



BUFFELS

No. Naam punt uit

1 Ad Burgmans 5,5 7

2 Amber Schrage 4,5 6

3 Dion Tinnemans 4 5

4 Peter Timmermans 3 4

5 Gerben Oosterbaan 2 3

6 Ovan Yang 2 7

7 Maurice Janssen 1 5

8 Aissa Lazar 0 7

GOUDVINKEN

1 Koen van Gardingen 8 9

2 Siem Maaskant 7,5 9

3 Moussa Iguaddouren 6,5 8

4 Asala Lazar 2 10

5 Tim Reinhardt 2 10

6 Peykar Abbas 2 10



LEEUWEN

No. Naam 1 2 3 4 5 6 totaal partijen

1 Nico van der Hoogt 0,5 0 0 0 1,5 2 7

2 Geert Hovens 1,5 0 0,5 0 1 3 7

3 Henk van Gool 1 1 2 1 1 6 7

4 Peter Schoeber 1 0,5 0 0 1 2,5 7

5 Maarten Strijbos 1 2 1 1 1 6 7

6 Joshua Ekker 0,5 0 0 1 0 1,5 7

(verliespunten) 5 4 1 4,5 1 5,5

SPEELSCHEMA

4-jan ronde 1 1-6 2-5 3-4

11-jan ronde 2 6-4 5-3 1-2

18-jan ronde 3 2-6 3-1 4-5

25-jan inhalen / rapid

1-feb ronde 4 6-5 1-4 2-3

8-feb ronde 5 3-6 4-2 5-1

15-feb inhalen / rapid

22-feb inhalen / rapid

29-feb ronde 6 6-1 5-2 4-3

7-mrt ronde 7 4-6 3-5 2-1

14-mrt inhalen / rapid

21-mrt ronde 8 6-2 1-3 5-4

28-mrt inhalen / rapid

4-apr ronde 9 5-6 4-1 3-2

11-feb inhalen / rapid

18-apr ronde 10 6-3 2-4 1-5

25-apr inhalen / rapid

[a]geert

[i]nico-geert

[a]maarten,peter

[a]geert; [i]maarten-nico

[i]peter-geert

[a]geert



TIJGERS

No. Naam 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 totaal partijen

1 Bas van der Grinten 0 0,5 0,5 1 1 1 1 5 7 po1

2 Peppe de Martino 1 1 0 0 2 4

3 Robert Meilink 0,5 0 0 1 1 1 0,5 4 7 po1

4 Johan Jacobs 0,5 1 1 1 1 0 4,5 6 po1

5 Frans Hol 0 0 0 0,5 0 0,5 1 6 po2

6 Hans Leenders 0 0 0 0,5 0 1 1,5 6 po2

7 Marc van der Lee 0 1 0 0 1 1 0,5 3,5 7

8 Piet Thijssen 0 1 0,5 1 0,5 0 0,5 3,5 7

  (verliespunten) 2 2 3 1,5 5 4,5 3,5 3,5

SPEELSCHEMA

4-jan ronde 1 1-8 2-7 3-6 4-5

11-jan ronde 2 8-5 6-4 7-3 1-2

18-jan ronde 3 3-8 4-2 5-1 6-7

25-jan inhalen / rapid

1-feb ronde 4 8-6 7-5 1-4 2-3

8-feb ronde 5 2-8 3-1 4-7 5-6

15-feb inhalen / rapid

22-feb inhalen / rapid

29-feb ronde 6 8-7 1-6 2-5 3-4

7-mrt ronde 7 4-8 5-3 6-2 7-1

14-mrt inhalen / rapid

21-mrt play off ronde 1

28-mrt inhalen / rapid

4-apr play off ronde 2

11-apr inhalen / rapid

18-apr play off ronde 3

25-apr inhalen / rapid

[a]hans,peppe

[a]johan

[i]peppe-piet, marc-frans, robert-bas

[a]peppe

[i]johan-peppe

[i]peppe-frans

[a]peppe; [i]hans-johan

[a]marc

[a]robert-peppe

[i]bas-peppe, hans-marc, robert-piet

[a]peppe

[i]hans-peppe



OLIFANTEN

No. Naam 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 totaal partijen

1 Hartmut Anders 0,5 1 0,5 1 1 0,5 4,5 6 po1

2 Peter Smith 0,5 0 0 0 1 1,5 5

3 Nikita Gyrych 0 0,5 0,5 0,5 1 1 3,5 6

4 Mart Dael 0,5 1 0,5 0,5 0 0,5 0 3 7

5 John Stikkelbroeck 0 1 0,5 0,5 0 0 0,5 2,5 7

6 John de Laat 0 1 0,5 1 1 0,5 0,5 4,5 7 po1

7 Frank van Overbeek 0 0 0,5 1 0,5 0,5 2,5 6

8 Gerard in 't Veld 0,5 1 0,5 0,5 0,5 3 6

  (verliespunten) 1,5 3,5 2,5 4 4,5 2,5 3,5 3

SPEELSCHEMA

4-jan ronde 1 1-8 2-7 3-6 4-5

11-jan ronde 2 8-5 6-4 7-3 1-2

18-jan ronde 3 3-8 4-2 5-1 6-7

25-jan inhalen / rapid

1-feb ronde 4 8-6 7-5 1-4 2-3

8-feb ronde 5 2-8 3-1 4-7 5-6

15-feb inhalen / rapid

22-feb inhalen / rapid

29-feb ronde 6 8-7 1-6 2-5 3-4

7-mrt ronde 7 4-8 5-3 6-2 7-1

14-mrt inhalen / rapid

21-mrt play off ronde 1

28-mrt inhalen / rapid

4-apr play off ronde 2

11-apr inhalen / rapid

18-apr play off ronde 3

25-apr inhalen / rapid

[i]peter-gerard

[i]peter-frank

[i]peter-nikita, frank-hartmut

[a]hartmut; [i]nikita-johnL

[a]peter

[a]peter

[a]johnL; [i]frank-nikita

[a]peter,johnL



BUFFELS

No. Naam 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 totaal partijen

1 Ovan Yang 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 7

2 Peter Timmermans 1 0 1 1 3 4 po1

3 Gerben Oosterbaan 1 0 1 2 3

4 Maurice Janssen 0 0 0 0 1 1 5

5 Dion Tinnemans 1 1 1 0 1 4 5 po1

6 Ad Burgmans 1 1 1 1 0 0,5 1 5,5 7 po1

7 Amber Schrage 1 0 1 1 0,5 1 4,5 6 po1

8 Aissa Lazar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

  (verliespunten) 5 1 1 4 1 1,5 1,5 7

SPEELSCHEMA

4-jan ronde 1 1-8 2-7 3-6 4-5

11-jan ronde 2 8-5 6-4 7-3 1-2

18-jan ronde 3 3-8 4-2 5-1 6-7

25-jan inhalen / rapid

1-feb ronde 4 8-6 7-5 1-4 2-3

8-feb ronde 5 2-8 3-1 4-7 5-6

15-feb inhalen / rapid

22-feb inhalen / rapid

29-feb ronde 6 8-7 1-6 2-5 3-4

7-mrt ronde 7 4-8 5-3 6-2 7-1

14-mrt inhalen / rapid

21-mrt play off ronde 1

28-mrt inhalen / rapid

4-apr play off ronde 2

11-apr inhalen / rapid

18-apr play off ronde 3

25-apr inhalen / rapid

2-mei inhalen / rapid [i]maurice-peter, gerben-aissa

[a]peter; [i]ovan-aissa, amber-gerben

[i]peter-gerben; aissa-amber

[a]peter, aissa

[a]maurice,amber

[a]peter, gerben

[i]peter-amber, ad-maurice

[a]peter

[i]maurice-peter, gerben-aissa

[a]peter, aissa, gerben

[a]dion

[a]peter,dion; [i] amber-gerben

[i]peter-dion, gerben-maurice

[a]peter



GOUDVINKEN

No. Naam 1 2 3 4 5 6 totaal partijen

1 Siem Maaskant 2 2 0,5 2 1 7,5 9

2 Asala Lazar 0 1 0 1 0 2 10

3 Tim Reinhardt 0 1 0 1 0 2 10

4 Moussa Iguaddouren 0,5 2 2 2 0 6,5 8

5 Peykar Abbas 0 1 1 0 0 2 10

6 Koen van Gardingen 1 2 2 1 2 8 9

(verliespunten) 1,5 8 8 1,5 8 1

SPEELSCHEMA

4-jan ronde 1 1-6 2-5 3-4

11-jan ronde 2 6-4 5-3 1-2

18-jan ronde 3 2-6 3-1 4-5

25-jan inhalen / rapid 2-6 3-1 4-5

1-feb ronde 4 6-5 1-4 2-3

8-feb ronde 5 3-6 4-2 5-1

15-feb inhalen / rapid

22-feb inhalen / rapid

29-feb ronde 6 6-1 5-2 4-3

7-mrt inhalen / rapid

14-mrt ronde 7

21-mrt ronde 8 6-2 1-3 5-4

28-mrt inhalen / rapid

4-apr ronde 9 5-6 4-1 3-2

11-apr inhalen / rapid

18-apr ronde 10 6-3 2-4 1-5

25-apr inhalen / rapid

[a]asala

[a]asala

[i]siem-asala; [v]asala-siem

[a]asala

[a]peykar,tim

[a]asala,tim, peykar

[i]asala-peykar

[a]asala; [i]koen-peykar

[a]asala, tim

[i]asala-koen, peykar-siem, tim-moussa

[i]moussa-siem; moussa-koen


